

Ypsilanti Proud - formerly Ypsilanti PRIDE

(Part of the Ann Arbor/Ypsilanti Regional Chamber Foundation a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization)
2010 Hogback Road, Suite 4, Ann Arbor, MI 48105
Telephone: 734.214.0104, Fax, 734-665-4191

Sponsorship Levels

Pioneer (\$1,000 +)

- Name and Logo recognition on:
 - Website and eNewsletter
 - o Participant Handouts
 - o Promotional Materials
 - o Signage at Post-Event-Celebration
 - o (Includes benefits from all previous levels)

Revitalizer (\$500)

- Name and Logo recognition on:
 - o Promotional items at Post-Event-Celebration
 - March Early Edition program
 - o (Includes benefits from all previous levels)

Innovator (\$250)

- Name recognition on:
 - o March Early Edition program
 - o (Includes benefits from all previous levels)

Developer (\$150)

- Name recognition on:
 - o Social Media accounts
 - o (Includes benefits from the Energizer level)

Energizer (\$50)

- Name recognition on:
 - o Website, eNewsletter and Post-Event-Celebration signage



Ypsilanti Proud - formerly Ypsilanti PRIDE

(Part of the Ann Arbor/Ypsilanti Regional Chamber Foundation a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization)
2010 Hogback Road, Suite 4, Ann Arbor, MI 48105
Telephone: 734.214.0104, Fax, 734-665-4191

Sign me up! We would like to sponsor Ypsilanti Proud 2017

Company Name (as it should appear on signage and other materials)

Contact Name	Phone #
E-mail Address	
Sponsorship type	
In-Kind Description:	
Monetary (please com Check is enclosed for	nplete information below) r \$
Please charge my Vis	sa/MasterCard/American Express/Discover for \$
a 11. a 1. <i>i</i>	

Please fax: 734.665.4191 or mail reply to: Ann Arbor / Ypsilanti Regional Chamber 2010 Hogback Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105

